
BASIC DATA

Invitation Closing- Notification of Bid Invitation Bid Closing

Award 

Notification
Date Opening Applicants Date Opening Date

Provision of 

Consultancy 

services for 

Proposed 

rehabilitation of 

MoCLA HQ Building

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/C/01

1 Consultant Qualification (CQ) 31/7/2014 1/9/2014 15/09/2014 22/09/2014 23/09/2014 1/10/2014 8/10/2014 22/10/2014

Supply of furniture 

and fittings

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/01

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of a brand 

new motor vehicle

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/02

1 Restricted Tendering 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of fuel and 

lubricants

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/03

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of food and 

refreshments

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/04

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of 

computers and 

accessories

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/05

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of printers, 

scanners and other 

related equipment

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/05

2 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of 

photocopiers

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/05

3 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of motor 

vehicle tires and 

batteries

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/06

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of 

Stationeries and 

office Consumables

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/07

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of training 

materials

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/08

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of Sporting 

supplies

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/09

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

MINISTRY OF CONSTITUTIONAL AND LEGAL AFFAIRS GENERAL PROCUREMENT NOTICE FOR GOODS, WORKS, NON-CONSULTANCY 

SERVICES, DISPOSAL OF PUBLIC ASSETS AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES - 2014/2015
PRE - QUALIFICATION INVITATION AND AWARD OF BIDS

Description Tender No.

Lot 

Number Procurement Method GPN Date

Approval 

Evaluation 

Report Date



Supply of tapes, 

films and materials

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/10

1 Minor Value 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of 

newspapers and 

magazine

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/11

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of kitchen 

appliances, utensils 

and crockery

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/12

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of TV sets 

and radios

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/13

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Supply of small 

tools and 

implements

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/G/14

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 1/8/2014 6/8/2014 12/8/2014 14/08/2014

Provision of printing 

and photocopy 

services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/01

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of 

cleaning and 

gardening Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/02

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of Air 

Travel Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/03

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of Posts 

and Telegraphs 

Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/04

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 1/8/2014 6/8/2014 12/8/2014 14/08/2014

Provision of 

Advertising and 

Publication Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/05

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 1/8/2014 6/8/2014 12/8/2014 14/08/2014

Provision of 

Fumigation Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/06

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of 

Government Motor 

vehicle 

maintenance 

Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/07

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA



Provision of 

Education radio and 

TV broadcasting 

Programmes

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/08

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 1/8/2014 6/8/2014 12/8/2014 14/08/2014

Provision of 

photocopier 

maintenance 

Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/09

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of 

telephone, Internet 

and Email 

connection services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/10

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 1/8/2014 6/8/2014 12/8/2014 14/08/2014

Provision of Security 

Services

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/11

1 GPSA-Framework Contract 31/7/2014 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Provision of 

conference facilities

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/N/12

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 26/01/2015 16/02/2015 25/02/2015 13/03/2015

Proposed 

rehabilitation works 

for MoCLa HQ at 

Sokoine 

Drve/Mkwepu 

Street

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/W/01

1 Restricted Tendering 31/7/2014 1/9/2014 15/09/2014 22/09/2014 23/09/2014 24/10/2014 31/10/2014 21/11/2014

Provision of 

maintenance and 

minor rehabilitation 

works.

ME/019/2014-

15/HQ/W/02

1 Competitive Quotation 31/7/2014 NA NA NA 23/09/2014 24/10/2014 31/10/2014 21/12/2014

Joseph J. K. Ndunguru

KAIMU KATIBU MKUU








